
READY NOW
1 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN BERAWA

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-1941 

$180,000

100 sqm

65 sqm

1

Bathrooms

Leasehold

1

33 years
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This stylish villa in the heart of Berawa puts you steps from trendy cafes, top restaurants, and
buzzing beach clubs. Just five minutes from Finns, Atlas, and Berawa Beach, it’s your gateway to
Bali’s best coastal vibes.

Designed in a modern Mediterranean style, this fully furnished villa offers a bright and airy
ambiance with large windows that invite plenty of natural light. The well-equipped kitchen,
complete with a dining table, seamlessly blends with the cozy living area featuring a comfortable
sofa. This charming villa includes one bedroom and one bathroom, making it a perfect retreat.

Step outside to a welcoming pool area, complete with a bean bag for lounging, an outdoor
shower, and lush tropical greenery, creating a serene oasis. It’s the perfect spot to unwind and
soak up the tropical vibes.

Located in the heart of Berawa, this villa offers easy access to everything. Don’t miss this
opportunity contact us for more information!

WE LOVE

The Location•
The Large window •
The Investment opportunity•

KEY INFORMATION

Price:  USD 180,000  •
Leasehold: 33 Years•


